
 2023 Etchells Biscayne Bay Regatta Series Tides

2023 ETCHELLS BISCAYNE BAY REGATTA SERIES
Low High Low High

Date Day Time/Height Time/Height Time/Height Time/Height
2022 LOUIS PIANA CUP
9-Dec Fri 04:18 / 0.07 ft 10:10 / 2.32 ft 16:50 / 0.49 ft
10-Dec Sat 04:55 / 0.13 ft 10:47 / 2.26 ft 17:29 / 0.52 ft
11-Dec Sun 05:33 / 0.20 ft 11:26 / 2.18 ft 18:09 / 0.55 ft

2023 SID DOREN MEMORIAL REGATTA
13-Jan Fri 07:55 / 0.27 ft 13:30 / 1.72 ft 20:25 / 0.16 ft
14-Jan Sat 08:46 / 0.34 ft 14:16 / 1.68 ft 21:15 / 0.10 ft
15-Jan Sun 09:43 / 0.38 ft 15:09 / 1.67 ft 22:12 / 0.03 ft

2023 FLORIDA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP
3-Feb Fri 08:11 / 1.78 ft 14:52 / 0.22 ft 20:08 / 1.61 ft
4-Feb Sat 08:49 / 1.83 ft 15:31 / 0.15 ft 20:49 / 1.66 ft
5-Feb Sun 09:25 / 1.86 ft 16:07 / 0.08 ft

2023 US MIDWINTERS EAST REGATTA
23-Feb Thu 06:11 / -0.41 ft 11:45 / 2.14 ft 18:34 / -0.48 ft
24-Feb Fri 06:59 / -0.23 ft 12:30 / 2.00 ft 19:22 / -0.37 ft
25-Feb Sat 07:50 / -0.02 ft 13:17 / 1.84 ft 20:12 / -0.23 ft
26-Feb Sun 08:43 / 0.17 ft 14:08 / 1.68 ft 21:06 / -0.08 ft


